HN (AHN1, 2, 3)
SPECIFICATIONS (Plug-in Standard type and Direct mount type)
SLIM AND COMPACT RELAY
FOR WIDER APPLICATIONS HN RELAYS (AHN)
(Direct mount type: under application)
VDE
FEATURES
1. Slim and compact size

All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd.
HN (AHN1, 2, 3)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
5. Direct mount type (TM type)
Note: Packing quantity; Inner carton: 50 pcs, Outer carton: 500 pcs.
Coil voltage
1 Form A
Part No.
5V DC AHN36005
6V DC AHN36006
12V DC AHN36012
24V DC AHN36024
48V DC AHN36048
100V DC AHN360X0
110V DC AHN360X1
12V AC AHN35012
24V AC AHN35024
100/110V AC AHN350X0
110/120V AC AHN350X1
200/220V AC AHN350Y0
220/240V AC AHN350Y2
Ex.  AHN
Contact arrangement
1: 1 Form C
2: 2 Form C
3: 1 Form A
    (Direct mount type only)
Note: Products conform to UL/C-UL and VDE, as standard. (VDE under application for direct mount type.)
Terminal arrangement
1: AC plug-in type
2: DC plug-in type
5: AC direct mount type (TM type)
6: DC direct mount type (TM type)
0: Standard
1: With LED indication
2: With diode
3: With diode and LED indication
Type classification Coil voltage
05: 5 V, 06: 6 V, 12: 12 V, 24: 24 V, 48: 48 V
X0: 100/110 V AC, 100 V DC
X1: 110/120 V AC, 110 V DC
Y0: 200/220 V AC, Y2: 220/240 V AC
1. Plug-in type
Note: Packing quantity; Inner carton: 50 pcs, Outer carton: 500 pcs.
2. Plug-in with LED indication type
Note: Packing quantity; Inner carton: 50 pcs, Outer carton: 500 pcs.
Coil voltage
1 Form C 2 Form C
Part No. Part No.
5V DC AHN12005 AHN22005
6V DC AHN12006 AHN22006
12V DC AHN12012 AHN22012
24V DC AHN12024 AHN22024
48V DC AHN12048 AHN22048
100V DC AHN120X0 AHN220X0
110V DC AHN120X1 AHN220X1
12V AC AHN11012 AHN21012
24V AC AHN11024 AHN21024
100/110V AC AHN110X0 AHN210X0
110/120V AC AHN110X1 AHN210X1
200/220V AC AHN110Y0 AHN210Y0
220/240V AC AHN110Y2 AHN210Y2
Coil voltage
1 Form C 2 Form C
Part No. Part No.
5V DC AHN12105 AHN22105
6V DC AHN12106 AHN22106
12V DC AHN12112 AHN22112
24V DC AHN12124 AHN22124
48V DC AHN12148 AHN22148
100V DC AHN121X0 AHN221X0
110V DC AHN121X1 AHN221X1